
10

Name

Flat/Door/Block No Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically
transmitted

PAN

Town/City/District

Status

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)

1     Gross total income 

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4 Net tax payable 4

5     Interest payable 5

6     Total tax and interest payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2016-17
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-2A, ITR-3, ITR-4S (SUGAM), 
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]

from IP address

on at

The return has been electronically uploaded on

having PANin the capacity of

and has been electronically

verified by

from IP address using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

SATISH  KUMAR

B 102

RANCHI

354000

27-03-2017

84619

269380

1933

152

2085

0

0

0

2090

0

2090

0

ESTATE SQUARE

AVZPK2919C

ITR-2A

ORIGINAL

834009
JHARKHAND

700334570270317

WARD 32(2), DELHI

0

Individual
BARIYATU BOOTY MORECHISHIRE HOME ROAD

DEVENDRA NATH KUMAR

117.199.213.198

27-03-2017 19:33:01 RANCHI

AVZPK2919C

27-03-2017

117.198.40.168

400000
0

400000

5IDXQBYCGI Aadhaar OTP



10

Name

Flat/Door/Block No Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically
transmitted

PAN

Town/City/District

Status

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)

1     Gross total income 

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4 Net tax payable 4

5     Interest payable 5

6     Total tax and interest payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2017-18
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]

from IP address

on at

The return has been electronically uploaded on

having PANin the capacity of

and has been electronically

verified by

from IP address using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

SATISH  KUMAR

B 102

RANCHI

565800

04-12-2017

84608

481190

18662

0

18662

0

18726

0

0

0

18726

60

ESTATE SQUARE

AVZPK2919C

ITR-1

ORIGINAL

834009
JHARKHAND

323920120041217

WARD 32(2), DELHI

0

Individual
BARIYATU BOOTY MORECHISHIRE HOME ROAD

DEVENDRA NATH KUMAR

103.217.133.108

04-12-2017 16:47:16 RANCHI

AVZPK2919C

04-12-2017

47.29.64.190

0
0

0

502112716325

54V7SGLIVI Aadhaar OTP
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Name

Flat/Door/Block No

A
N

D
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N

Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically 
transmitted 

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)

C
O

M
PU

T
A

T
IO

N
O

F
IN

C
O

M
E

A
N

D
T

A
X

T
H

E
R

E
O

N

1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2018-19
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on at

The return has been electronically uploaded on

having PANin the capacity of

and has been electronically

verified by

from IP address using

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

Electronic Verification Code generated through mode.

SATISH  KUMAR

B 102

RANCHI

787577

17-07-2018

167000

620580

37714

2323

40037

0

11939

0

28100

0

40039

0

ESTATE SQUARE

AVZPK2919C

ITR-2

ORIGINAL

834009
JHARKHAND

795489040170718

WARD 32(2), DELHI

0

Individual
BARIYATU BOOTY MORECHISHIRE HOME ROAD

DEVENDRA NATH KUMAR

180.151.88.60

17-07-2018 09:52:16 RANCHI

AVZPK2919CIndividual

17-07-2018

180.151.88.60

XXXX XXXX 6325

QU57RDS9MI Aadhaar OTP


